
Day Date Competition / Match Day Date Competition / Match

Thursday 23-Jan Seniors Stableford Thursday 03-Jul Seniors Championship

Thursday 30-Jan Seniors Stableford Thursday 10-Jul Seniors v. Kenwick Park (H)

Thursday 06-Feb Seniors Stableford Tuesday 15-Jul Seniors v. Seacroft (A)

Thursday 13-Feb Seniors MST Trophies (2 Competitions) Thursday 17-Jul Seniors Four Ball Better Ball Stableford

Thursday 20-Feb Seniors Medal Monday 21-Jul Seniors v. Newark (H)

Thursday 27-Feb Seniors Texas Scramble Trophy & Seniors AGM Thursday 24-Jul Seniors 50/50 Trophy

Thursday 06-Mar Seniors Stableford Wednesday 30-Jul Seniors v. Kenwick Park (A)

Thursday 06-Mar Evelyn Bird Trophy (mixed) Thursday 31-Jul Seniors Open

Saturday 08-Mar Club v. Seniors (H) Thursday 07-Aug Seniors v. Blankney (H)

Thursday 13-Mar Seniors Goosen Ball Monday 11-Aug Seniors v. Lincoln (Torksey) (H)

Thursday 20-Mar Lincolnshire Alliance Thursday 14-Aug Seniors George Collier Trophy

Monday 24-Mar Greens Maintenance Week (Day 1 of 5) Monday 18-Aug Seniors v. Rufford Park (H)

Tuesday 25-Mar Greens Maintenance Week (Day 2 of 5) Wednesday 20-Aug Seniors v. Lincoln (Torksey) (A)

Wednesday 26-Mar Greens Maintenance Week (Day 3 of 5) Thursday 21-Aug Seniors Florida Scramble

Thursday 27-Mar Greens Maintenance Week (Day 4 of 5) Thursday 28-Aug County Seniors match v. Suffolk

Friday 28-Mar Greens Maintenance Week (Day 5 of 5) Thursday 04-Sep Seniors Ron Body (Air Ambulance ) Trophy

Thursday 03-Apr Seniors Away Day - Rutland Water GC Monday 08-Sep Greens Maintenance Week (Day 1 of 5)

Seniors Stableford Tuesday 09-Sep Greens Maintenance Week (Day 2 of 5)

Seniors v. Rufford Park (A) Wednesday 10-Sep Greens Maintenance Week (Day 3 of 5)

Wednesday 16-Apr Seniors v. Stoke Rochford (A) Thursday 11-Sep Greens Maintenance Week (Day 4 of 5)

Thursday 17-Apr Seniors Spring Bowl Trophy Friday 12-Sep Greens Maintenance Week (Day 5 of 5)

Tuesday 22-Apr Seniors v. Boston (A) Thursday 18-Sep Seniors Four Ball Better Ball Stableford

Thursday 24-Apr Seniors Greylees Trophy Bowl Wednesday 24-Sep Seniors v. Toft (A)

Monday 28-Apr Seniors v. Peterborough Milton (H) Thursday 25-Sep Seniors Autumn Trophy

Thursday 01-May Seniors v. Belton Park (H) Thursday 02-Oct Seniors v. Melton Mowbray (H)

Seniors Stableford Monday 06-Oct Seniors v. Boston (H)

Seniors v. Newark (A) Terry O'Toole Trophy (mixed)

Tuesday 13-May Seniors v. Melton Mowbray (A) Seniors Stableford

Thursday 15-May Seniors v. Toft (H) Thursday 16-Oct Seniors Captain's Choice

Seniors Stableford Thursday 23-Oct Seniors Captain v. Seniors Vice-Captain

Seniors v. Peterborough Milton (A) Thursday 30-Oct Seniors Medal

Thursday 29-May Seniors Leasingham Cup Thursday 06-Nov Seniors Poppy Day Trophy

Monday 02-Jun Seniors v. Spalding (A) Thursday 13-Nov Seniors Stableford

Thursday 05-Jun Seniors Captain's Blood Cancer Charity Stableford Thurday 20-Nov Seniors Bert Gillett Trophy

Monday 09-Jun Seniors Stoke Rochford (H) Thursday 27-Nov Seniors Stableford

Thursday 12-Jun Seniors Captain's Shield Thursday 04-Dec Seniors & Ladies Xmas Jolly (mixed)

Monday 16-Jun Seniors v. Seacroft (H) Thursday 11-Dec Seniors Stableford

Thursday 19-Jun Seniors v. Spalding (H) Thursday 18-Dec Seniors Xmas Jolly

Monday 23-Jun Seniors v. Blankney (A)
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